
INGREDIENTS: sugar, cream 
cheese [cultured cream and milk, 
salt, xanthan, carob bean and guar 
gums], eggs, wheat flour (bleached), 
margarine [palm oil, water, soybean 
oil, salt, natural flavor (milk), soy 
lecithin, beta carotene (color), vitamin 
A palmitate], soybean oil, invert 
sugar, natural and artificial flavors, 
dehydrated pumpkin [pumpkin, 
maltodextrin, corn flour, lecithin], milk 
[vitamin D3], canola oil, fruit juice 
(grape, apple, pear), natural grain 
dextrin, corn starch, eggs (dried), 
glycerin, cream [cream, carrageenan, 
mono & diglycerides, polysorbate 80], 
spices [cinnamon, ginger, clove], 
powdered sugar [dextrose, corn 
starch, vegetable shortening (palm 
oil), titanium dioxide, natural and 
artificial flavor], guar & xanthan gums, 
oat fiber, propylene glycol, salt, 
baking powder [sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, 
cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate], 
locust bean gum, baking soda, 
caramel color, nonfat dry milk, 
artificial colors [water, glycerin, FD&C 
yellow 5 & 6, red 3 & 40, sodium 
benzoate (preservative)], wheat 
gluten, soy protein isolate, 
sunflower/safflower oil, soy lecithin, 
gum acacia.

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

DISTRIBUTED BY: Mannon Specialty Foods, Inc.
 John L. Marshall Technology Park
 1830 Jack Delozier Drive
 Sevierville, TN 37876

NET WEIGHT 
22 oz. (624g)
Keep Refrigerated

PUMPKIN
GOURMET CAKE ROLL
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Slice (89g)
Servings Per Container 7

Calories 320 Calories from Fat 140
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16g
    Saturated Fat 7g
    Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 70mg
Sodium 230mg
Total Carbohydrate 40g
    Dietary Fiber 1g
    Sugars 29g
Protein 4g

25%
35%

23%
10%
13%

4%

Vitamin A 10%       •       Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 4%           •       Iron 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher 
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300 mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Calories 2,000 2.500

Calories per gram:
Fat 9   •   Carbohydrate 4   •   Protein 4

Amount Per Serving

2574


