

INGREDIENTS: sugar, cream cheese [cultured cream and milk, salt, xanthan, carob bean and guar gums], eggs, wheat flour (bleached), margarine [palm oil, water, soybean oil, salt, natural flavor (milk), soy lecithin, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate], soybean oil, invert sugar, natural and artificial flavors, dehydrated pumpkin [pumpkin, maltodextrin, corn flour, lecithin], milk [vitamin D3], canola oil, fruit juice (grape, apple, pear), natural grain dextrin, corn starch, eggs (dried), glycerin, cream [cream, carrageenan, mono & diglycerides, polysorbate 80], spices [cinnamon, ginger, clove], powdered sugar [dextrose, corn starch, vegetable shortening (palm oil), titanium dioxide, natural and artificial flavor], guar & xanthan gums, oat fiber, propylene glycol, salt, baking powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate], locust bean gum, baking soda, caramel color, nonfat dry milk, artificial colors [water, glycerin, FD&C yellow 5 & 6, red 3 & 40, sodium benzoate (preservative)], wheat gluten, soy protein isolate, sunflower/safflower oil, soy lecithin, gum acacia.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Slice (89g) Servings Per Container 7

Amount Per Servir

Amount Fer Serving	J			
Calories 320	Calories from F	at 140		
	% Dai	ly Value*		
Total Fat 16g		25%		
Saturated	Fat 7g	35%		
Trans Fat 0g				
Cholesterol 70mg		23%		
Sodium 230mg		10%		
Total Carbohydrate 40g		13%		
Dietary Fil	per 1g	4%		
Sugars 29	g			
Protein 4a				

Protein 4

ı	Vitamin A 10%	•	Vitamin C 2%
	Calcium 4%	•	Iron 2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2,000 2.500

	Calulica	2,000	2.000
Total Fat Saturated Fat Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydra	Less Than Less Than Less Than Less Than	65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg 300g	80g 25g 300 mg 2,400m 375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

DISTRIBUTED BY: Mannon Specialty Foods, Inc.

John L. Marshall Technology Park 1830 Jack Delozier Drive Sevierville, TN 37876

2574

NET WEIGHT 22 oz. (624g) Keep Refrigerated

